Features
RCBO Starter Lead
6A
Yellow finish
Pre-wired with 110V 16A Plug & Coupler
Our Site lighting range includes useful accessories
to complete any project. The range includes 110V
6A RCBO stater lead with 300mm 1.5mm artic
grade plug and 500mm output coupler. The RCBO
provides the ultimate protection to site lighting
circuits in case any damage is caused to cables
Warranty 1 Year
IP Rating IP44
Voltage 110V
Colour Finish Yellow RAL1007
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
110V-RCBO6A 110V 6A RCBO Starter Lead c/w plug & coupler
Product Information
S I T E  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
110V 6A RCBO STARTER LEAD
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 27/05/26
110V RCBO6A
Dimensions (mm) L: 163 x W: 82 x D: 90
Product Net Weight (kg) 0.74 kg
Barcode 5055807630177
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 230 x W: 150 x D: 115 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 0.2 kg
Units/Outer Carton 15
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807630174
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 625 x W: 245 x D: 465 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 11.7 kg
S I T E  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
110V 6A RCBO STARTER LEAD
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 27/05/26
110V RCBO6A